Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00
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222-19-0054
222-20-0300
222-20-0390
062-19-0080
062-18-0709
062-18-0402
059-17-0113
192-19-1265
222-19-0363
062-16-0627
004-20-1048
148-19-0645
062-17-0345
222-19-0375
062-18-0141
062-17-0045
062-17-0050
087-18-0081
004-19-0361
222-19-0157
242-20-0696
062-18-0596
087-18-0177
087-19-0223
062-17-0533
062-16-0082
222-20-0384
033-20-0062
086-16-0669
222-18-0299
076-21-1580
087-20-0635
087-18-0190
062-19-0075
062-19-0086
087-18-0172
087-19-0268
062-16-0045
098-17-0942
192-20-2371

18-06-2022 fra GOTHA

Antal duer: 100
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A * 16:20:34 1.108,04
A * 16:34:59 1.077,02
A * 16:53:25 1.055,55
U 17:11:17 1.033,64
U * 17:15:41 1.025,76
A 17:23:46 991,94
A * 17:45:02 962,42
A * 18:07:09 937,53
A 18:02:27 934,60
A 18:11:21 932,08
U = 18:37:19 913,14
A * 18:02:04 894,84
A * 18:27:40 890,96
A 18:47:10 870,02
A * 18:53:33 866,65
U * 18:59:47 863,66
A * 19:08:42 852,14
A * 19:47:18 833,09
A * 19:45:55 828,19
U * 19:24:40 812,26
A * 19:58:14 810,27
A * 19:51:04 786,46
U 20:25:34 762,95
A 20:44:32 744,02
U * 21:17:07 710,56
U * 21:49:38 674,06
A 22:23:50 651,80
A * 06:51:30 539,06
A 06:57:18 528,09
A * 09:25:32 464,01
U * 10:57:46 429,70
A+ 12:56:26 403,59
U * 13:50:26 388,69
A * 14:11:35 383,83
A * 14:40:04 376,60
A 14:43:03 375,20
U 15:38:50 361,89
A 16:34:57 343,51
U * 16:36:11 341,51
U * 17:19:38 340,31

Forening Navn

1/5
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1/5
1/ 4
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4/ 17
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2/5
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2/6
4/9
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2/3
4/5
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222
222
222
062
062
062
222
192
222
062
004
148
062
222
098
062
062
087
004
222
004
062
087
087
098
062
222
222
222
222
222
087
087
062
062
087
087
062
098
192

AAGE FAURHOLT
AAGE FAURHOLT
ERIK HENRIKSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
M. WIDRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
JOHN MOGENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FINN HANSEN
UMIT GUL

CHR. FRISCH
IMDAT TOKMAK
FRANK NIELSEN
AGE & SONNER
AGE & SONNER
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
FRANK NIELSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
CHR. FRISCH
AAGE FAURHOLT
AGE & SONNER
AGE & SONNER
PER LARSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
AGE & SONNER
AGE & SONNER
FRANK NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
M. WIDRIKSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 20-06-2022

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
972
953
933
926
895
869
846
843
841
824
808
804
785
782
779
769
752
747
733
731
710
689
671
641
608
588
486
477
419
388
364
351
346
340
339
327
310
308
307



